				BID TAB OF QUOTES 05/08/2024	ENGINEER'S		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC.		SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION INC		RONYAK PAVING, INC	
				2024 BRUNSWICK HILLS TOWNSHIP ROAD BID	ESTIMATE		13421 Hawke Rd		711 Harvard Ave		14376 N Cheshire St	
				BRUNSWICK TOWNSHIP			Columbia Station, OH 44028-9730		Newburgh Heights, OH 44105-3034		Burton, OH 44021-9574	
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO								
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	145	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$250.00	\$36,250.00	\$200.00	\$29,000.00	\$300.00	\$43,500.00	\$350.00	\$50,750.00
2	253	58	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – 6" Full Depth (Markwood Court)	\$250.00	\$14,500.00	\$208.00	\$12,064.00	\$315.00	\$18,270.00	\$355.00	\$20,590.00
3	254	7738	S.Y.	1.5" Bituminous Pavement Planing	\$2.50	\$19,345.00	\$2.75	\$21,279.50	\$2.20	\$17,023.60	\$2.00	\$15,476.00
4	254	300	S.Y.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing for Butt-Joints & Driveways	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$8.50	\$2,550.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
5	407	1241	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gals/SY	\$3.00	\$3,723.00	\$4.50	\$5,584.50	\$3.20	\$3,971.20	\$4.00	\$4,964.00
6	422	15	Tons	No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate Loaded, Hauled, Spread & Rolled @ 20 Lbs/SY	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
7	422	670	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminious Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$3.30	\$2,211.00	\$3.50	\$2,345.00	\$2.50	\$1,675.00	\$4.00	\$2,680.00
8	422	2545	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminious Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.55 Gals/SY	\$3.30	\$8,398.50	\$3.50	\$8,907.50	\$2.50	\$6,362.50	\$4.00	\$10,180.00
9	422	48	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Hauled, Spread & Rolled @ 20 Lbs/SY	\$115.00	\$5,520.00	\$105.00	\$5,040.00	\$280.00	\$13,440.00	\$80.00	\$3,840.00
10	423	2203	S.Y.	Crack Seal, Type 1	\$0.60	\$1,321.80	\$1.50	\$3,304.50	\$2.40	\$5,287.20	\$1.50	\$3,304.50
11	441	326	C.Y.	1.5" 449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt	\$220.00	\$71,720.00	\$240.00	\$78,240.00	\$250.00	\$81,500.00	\$230.00	\$74,980.00
12	441	37	C.Y.	Driveways (449 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt)	\$275.00	\$10,175.00	\$225.00	\$8,325.00	\$165.00	\$6,105.00	\$375.00	\$13,875.00
13	605	40	L.F.	(Optional) Install 4" Perforated Underdrains	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$107.00	\$4,280.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
14	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
15	617	85	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (2" Depth)	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$81.00	\$6,885.00	\$55.00	\$4,675.00
16	617	168	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (3" Depth)	\$60.00	\$10,080.00	\$58.00	\$9,744.00	\$81.00	\$13,608.00	\$60.00	\$10,080.00
17	623	8	EA	Furnish & Install Survey Monuments, EJIW 2966z w/ 2965A Box Cover	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
18	642	50	L.F.	White Painted Stop Bar, Type 1	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
19	703	25	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke @ 10 Lbs/SY	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$68.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
20	832	8	EA	Inlet Protection	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$155.00	\$1,240.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
21	CS402	500	Tons	2" County Spec. Intermediate Course @ 3875 Lbs/CY	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$85.00	\$42,500.00
22	Special	1	Lump Sum	(OPTIONAL) Sweeper Truck for Chip Seal	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
					Grand Total:	\$252,569.30		\$277,824.00		\$303,127.50		\$317,494.50